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Special Session ( Reducing Deaths and Injuries from Residential Fire through

Human Perspectives) Poll Details
Date: 16/06/2021

Do you have any prior knowledge on ‘human Yes 10 34.5%
1-a | perspectives' to reduce deaths and injuries from |A little 13 44.8%
residential fire? No 6 20.7%
Based on your current knowledge i.e up to the point|Not at all Confident 0 0.0%
of starting this Special Session, please rate your |Only Slightly Confident 12 41.4%
1-b | current level of confidence on the usefulness of the |Somewhat Confident 8 27.6%
'human perspectives', where 1 = not at all Moderately Confident 4 13.8%
confident, and 5 = very confident Very Confident 5 17.2%
1 0,
After attending the Special Session, how would you Not at :d” Confldel.wt 0 0.0%
. Only Slightly Confident 1 3.8%
rate your level of confidence on the usefulness of -
2 . L Somewhat Confident 5 19.2%
the 'human perspectives', where 1 = not at all -
) ) Moderately Confident 11 42.3%
confident, and 5 = very confident -
Very Confident 9 34.6%
Comparison of scores before and after the session
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